
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2017 - 2018

8/24/2017

Mr. Stuart Gaetjens Faculty 5066 sgaetjens@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Cynthia Bryant Administrative 5094 cbryant@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Joe Roberts Faculty 5176 jmroberts@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Lora Cowan Administrative

5061 mgroundland@tntech.edu 2018
Dr. Chris Brown Faculty 5063 cabrown@tntech.edu 2018
Ms. Cara Sisk Faculty 5035 csisk@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Madison Cole Student mlcole42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Mr. Austin Thomas Student atthomas42@students.tntech.edu 2018

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Doug Bates
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